Lovatts

Crosswords & Puzzles

CHRISTINE'S BIG CROSSWORD

Issue 377 - cceevvivviiieiinens Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 378 - ccvveeerireeenns Thu 28-Dec-2023
Issue 379 - ..ooiviiiiiiiiinnns Mon 29-Jan-2024
Issue 380 - ccovveeeeireeannns Mon 26-Feb-2024
Issue 381 - ..coovvvviiinennes Mon 25-Mar-2024
Issue 382 - ...coevvviiiiiinens Mon 22-Apr-2024
Issue 383 - ....ooiiiiiiiiiinens Mon 20-May-2024
Issue 384 - ....ccovvvviiiinnens Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 385 - .cvveeerireeennns Mon 15-Jul-2024
Issue 386 - ....coovvvvviiennes Mon 12-Aug-2024
CLUEWORDS

Issue 207 - .coeeeeerevniinns Mon 18-Dec-2023
Issue 208 - .... .. Mon 15-Jan-2024

.. Mon 19-Feb-2024

Issue 209 - .... .

Issue 210 - .... .... Mon 18-Mar-2024
Issue 211 - ... ... Mon 15-Apr-2024
Issue 212 - ... ... Mon 20-May-2024
Issue 213 - ... .... Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 214 - .... .... Mon 15-Jul-2024
Issue 215 - ... .. Mon 19-Aug-2024

CHRISTINE'S LARGE PRINT CROSSWORDS

Issue 72 - FEB-APR......... Mon 12-Feb-2024
Issue 73 - MAY-JUL........ Mon 13-May-2024
Issue 74 - AUG-OCT....... Mon 12-Aug-2024
Issue 75 - NOV-JAN....... Mon 11-Nov-2024

COLOSSUS CROSSWORDS

Issue 210 - FEB-MAR..... Thu 04-Jan-2024
Issue 211 - APR-MAY..... Mon 04-Mar-2024
Issue 212 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 06-May-2024
Issue 213 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 01-Jul-2024
Issue 214 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 02-Sep-2024

INKLINGS

Volume 29.......cccceeenneee. Mon 12-Feb-2024
Volume 30.....cccceeevvenne Mon 13-May-2024
Volume 31.....ccceeevvennee Mon 12-Aug-2024

KIDS BUMPER PUZZLE FUN ANNUAL
Volume 2025................. Mon 04-Nov-2024

FINDAWORD

Issue 160 - ......ceeveeeennnnn Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 161 - ..cvvveeeneennnns Mon 05-Feb-2024
Issue 162 - .....cceveeeeennnns Mon 01-Apr-2024
Issue 163 - .....oeevveereenns Mon 03-Jun-2024
Issue 164 - ......ccoeeeeeennnn Mon 05-Aug-2024
CODE CRACKERS

Issue 137 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 18-Dec-2023
Issue 138 - MAR-APR..... Mon 19-Feb-2024
Issue 139 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 15-Apr-2024
Issue 140 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 141 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 19-Aug-2024

MEGA! CROSSWORDS

Issue 145 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 146 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 05-Feb-2024
Issue 147 - APR-MAY..... Mon 01-Apr-2024
Issue 148 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 03-Jun-2024
Issue 149 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 05-Aug-2024

VARIETY BUMPER PUZZLES

Issue 128 - ....ooeevveeeeennn Mon 11-Dec-2023
Issue 129 - ..coeeeeeenineenns Mon 12-Feb-2024
Issue 130 - .ccooeeeeeeeeeennnn Mon 08-Apr-2024
Issue 131 - ..oooeevieennnns Mon 10-Jun-2024
Issue 132 - ..oooeeeieennenns Mon 12-Aug-2024

CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECTION

Issue 146 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 08-Jan-2024
Issue 147 - APR-MAY..... Mon 11-Mar-2024
Issue 148 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 13-May-2024
Issue 149 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 08-Jul-2024
Issue 150 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 09-Sep-2024

PUZZLE FUN FOR KIDS

Issue 131......cceeevieennnnns Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 132...cccvvveeeineeens Mon 05-Feb-2024
Issue 133.......oeeviiennenns Mon 01-Apr-2024
Issue 134........ccevveeenennns Mon 03-Jun-2024
Issue 135.......ccceviiiiinnnns Mon 05-Aug-2024

For more on sale dates, please visit www.lovattspuzzles.com/onsale

HANDY KILLER SUDOKU

Issue 103 - JAN-FEB....... Thu 21-Dec-2023

Issue 104 - MAR-APR..... Mon 26-Feb-2024
Issue 105 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 22-Apr-2024
Issue 106 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 24-Jun-2024
Issue 107 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 26-Aug-2024

HANDY ARROWORDS

Issue 118 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 22-Jan-2024
Issue 119 - APR-MAY..... Mon 25-Mar-2024
Issue 120 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 27-May-2024
Issue 121 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 22-Jul-2024
Issue 122 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 23-Sep-2024

HANDY WORDHUNT

Issue 142 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 18-Dec-2023
Issue 143 - MAR-APR..... Mon 19-Feb-2024
Issue 144 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 15-Apr-2024
Issue 145 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 146 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 19-Aug-2024

HANDY CROSSWORDS

Issue 142 - JAN-FEB....... Thu 21-Dec-2023

Issue 143 - MAR-APR..... Mon 26-Feb-2024
Issue 144 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 22-Apr-2024
Issue 145 - JUL-AUG...... Mon 24-Jun-2024
Issue 146 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 26-Aug-2024

HANDY PUZZLES

Issue 131 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 22-Jan-2024
Issue 132 - APR-MAY..... Mon 25-Mar-2024
Issue 133 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 27-May-2024
Issue 134 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 22-Jul-2024
Issue 135 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 23-Sep-2024

ACROSTIC PUZZLES

Issue 49 - JAN-FEB......... Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 50 - MAR-APR....... Mon 05-Feb-2024
Issue 51 - MAY-JUN....... Mon 01-Apr-2024
Issue 52 - JUL-AUG........ Mon 03-Jun-2024
Issue 53 - SEP-OCT........ Mon 05-Aug-2024

2023/2024 AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND ON SALE DATES - Dates may change without notice

HANDY BINARY + HEXOKU

Issue 07 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 15-Jan-2024
Issue 08 - APR-MAY.......... Mon 18-Mar-2024
Issue 09 - JUN-JUL............. Mon 20-May-2024
Issue 10 - AUG-SEPT......... Mon 15-Jul-2024
Issue 11 - OCT-NOV.......... Mon 16-Sep-2024

HANDY BRAINTRAINERS

Issue 19 - DEC-JAN............ Mon 18-Dec-2023
Issue 20 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 19-Feb-2024
Issue 21 - APR-MAY.......... Mon 15-Apr-2024
Issue 22 - JUN-JUL............. Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 23 - AUG-SEPT......... Mon 19-Aug-2024
HANDY CODE CRACKERS

Issue 113 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 08-Jan-2024

Issue 114 - MAR-APR........ Mon 11-Mar-2024
Issue 115 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 13-May-2024
Issue 116 - JUL-AUG.......... Mon 08-Jul-2024

Issue 117 - SEP-OCT.......... Mon 09-Sep-2024

HANDY CRYPTIC CROSSWORDS

Issue 106 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 107 - MAR-APR........ Mon 05-Feb-2024
Issue 108 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 01-Apr-2024

Issue 109 - JUL-AUG.......... Mon 03-Jun-2024
Issue 110 - SEP-OCT.......... Mon 05-Aug-2024
HANDY SUDOKU

Issue 233 - CHRISTMAS..... Mon 04-Dec-2023
Issue 234 - JAN................ Thu 28-Dec-2023
Issue 235 - FEB.................. Mon 29-Jan-2024
Issue 236 - MAR................ Mon 26-Feb-2024
Issue 237 - APR.....cceeeeenes Mon 25-Mar-2024
Issue 238 - MAY................ Mon 22-Apr-2024
Issue 239 - JUN................. Mon 20-May-2024
Issue 240 - JUL.......ccceveeeeee Mon 17-Jun-2024
Issue 241 - AUG................ Mon 15-Jul-2024
Issue 242 - SEP.................. Mon 12-Aug-2024

CHRISTINE'S CRYPTIC COLLECTION

Volume 30......cceeeeeeeeennnes Mon 05-Feb-2024
Volume 31....cccvveeeveennnns Mon 04-Nov-2024
V00077



